

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 468/2017

Renu Shan

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Achal Sharma, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

18.12.2023

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner.

List this matter for consideration on 01.03.2024.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
18.12.2023
Meenakshi